2024 EAB Security Summit

October 11, 2024
Washington, DC

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

11:15a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

©2024 by EAB. All Rights Reserved.

Guest Arrival and Registration
Light Breakfast Provided

Welcome and Summit Overview
Brian Markham

Aon: Threatening Intel Briefing
John Ailes, Brian Resler, Heidi Wachs

Track 1: I Write Sins, Not Tragedies

Re-Thinking Vulnerability Management
Brian Markham

Track 2: From Dollhouses to Incidents

Crafting Killer Tabletop Exercises
Yi-Kai Michaels

Track 1: 1 Started a Cybersecurity Company
Ask Me Anything Panel
Tom Parker (NetSPI), Shlomi Yanai (AuthMind)

Track 2: Al is Here, What Now?
John Mahoney

Networking Lunch

Track 1: Let Them Eat Cake

“"Secure by Upgrade” Software is a National Security Threat
Kymberlee Price

Track 2: The EAB Trust Center

A New Approach to Friction-Free Security Reviews
SooYun Chung, Avinash Kundu

Track 1: Red Team War Stories
Krittika Lalwaney

Track 2: From Risk to Resilience: Governance Strategies for Al

Erin Clinton

Al: Best Janitor or Worst Superhero?

Adrian Sanabria

Adjournment and Happy Hour

eab.com


https://www.eab.com/

