

8:30 a.m.	Guest Arrival and Registration Light Breakfast Provided
9:00 a.m.	Welcome and Summit Overview Brian Markham
9:15 a.m.	Aon: Threatening Intel Briefing John Ailes, Brian Resler, Heidi Wachs
10:15 a.m.	Track 1: I Write Sins, Not Tragedies Re-Thinking Vulnerability Management Brian Markham
	Track 2: From Dollhouses to Incidents Crafting Killer Tabletop Exercises Yi-Kai Michaels
11:15 a.m.	Track 1: I Started a Cybersecurity Company Ask Me Anything Panel Tom Parker (NetSPI), Shlomi Yanai (AuthMind)
	Track 2: AI is Here, What Now? John Mahoney
12:00 p.m.	Networking Lunch
1:00 p.m.	Track 1: Let Them Eat Cake "Secure by Upgrade" Software is a National Security Threat Kymberlee Price
	Track 2: The EAB Trust Center A New Approach to Friction-Free Security Reviews SooYun Chung, Avinash Kundu
1:45 p.m.	Track 1: Red Team War Stories Krittika Lalwaney
	Track 2: From Risk to Resilience: Governance Strategies for AI Erin Clinton
2:45 p.m.	AI: Best Janitor or Worst Superhero? Adrian Sanabria
3:30 p.m.	Adjournment and Happy Hour